Santa Clara County USBC

Final Prize Listing - 08/27/2024
2024-25 9-Pin No Tap Doubles Fundraiser, event only

Sorted By Event, Division

No Tap Doubles Fundraiser, 330 and Below, Handicapped

Place
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team name

Nak, Sovann / Samerpong, Jamie L
Adona, Joe / Kane, Brian J

Hua, John / Khamphay, Antany

Kwak, Sunghun / Lee, SooJin (Leah)
Godbout, Annie / Okada, Sarah A
Asuncion, Virginia S / Seguritan, Delia

$1,152.00

No Tap Doubles Fundraiser, 331 and Above, Handicapped

Place
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Team name

Kim, Ivy / Park, Bori

Horiuchi, Henry Y / Fuhriman, Doug
Stanley, Mitchell M / Stanko, Jake A
Burciaga, Nate / Fujiwara, Eric

DeSousa, Annette B / DeSousa, Frank L
Carvalho, Anthony / Mendes, Jake

Vento, Steven D / Vento, Dan C

Ortiz, Tammy A / Ortiz, Dominic
Castrovinci, Phyllis A / Evenson, Jeffrey M

$1,696.00

$2,848.00

$2,848.00

Prize
$310.00
$255.00
$210.00
$165.00
$120.00

$92.00

Prize
$345.00
$300.00
$255.00
$210.00
$160.00
$124.00
$110.00

$96.00

$96.00

From

Gilroy, CA
Sonora, CA

San Jose, CA
San Jose, CA
Santa Clara, CA
San Jose, CA

From

San Jose, CA
San Jose, CA
Morgan Hill, CA
San Jose, CA
Santa Clara, CA
Morgan Hill, CA
San Jose, CA
Milpitas, CA
San Jose, CA
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